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Madison Non VA Care Coordination  
ACD Line 608-830-6431 (ext. 14431) 

NVC Fax: 608-830-6657 
Split (Last # of SSN) Name Phone Hospital Extension Email 

3 & 06-46 Tara Eastlick 608-830-6591 14591 Tara.Eastlick@va.gov   

4 & 51-91 Brianna Molina 608-830-6611 14611 Brianna.molina@va.gov  

5 & 01-41 Joy Richardson 608-830-6514 14514 Joy.Richardson@va.gov 

2  Katie Bautista 608-830-6531 14531 Katie Bautista@va.gov 

7 & 56-96 Hazel Pearson 608-830-6570 14570 Hazel.pearson@va.gov 

O & 08-48 Mary Boyd 608-830-6432 14432 Mary.Boyd3@va.gov 

9 & 58-98 Jonathan Woolley 608-830-6573 14573 Jonathan.Woolley@va.gov  

VCL & 40 milers Chad Lilley 608-830-6578 14578 Chadwick.Lilley@va.gov 
Rev: 8/23/16 
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